L

I di ith

;?u?:‘ 2600f the A M 2 )

Insolvency (England

s e Notice of move from administration to creditors’

Schedule 81 to the

molenyacsss,  voluntary liquidation

48

Companies House

24/05/2019

- A OMPANIES HOUSE m

n Company details
companymmber 1 [0 [2 [3 [1[2[0[e e e
Company name in full | SiflverHub Opco Limited bold black capitals
E Court details
Court name The High Court of Justice, Business and Property

Courts
corasewbe |4 8 8o |2 [0 T(s] [ [ [ [ [ [ [
3 Administrator'sname
Full forename(s) Jason Daniel
Surname Baker
Administrator’s address
Building name/number | ond Floor
Street 110 Cannon Street
Post town ‘ London
County/Region
e [E[C[4 N[ [s[E]0
Cauntry I

04/17 Version 1.0




. AM22

fotice of move from administration to creditors’ voluntary liquidation

H Administrator’s name ©
Full forenarne(s) Philip Lewis © Other administrator
Use this section to tell us about
Surname Armstrong another administrator.
ﬂ Administrator’s address @
Building namefnumber, Znd Fioor € Other administrator
Use this section te tell us about
Street l 110 Cannon Sireet another administrator.
Post town London
County/Region l
Postcode E l?! 4 | N [—G_E U
Country ]
r Appointor/applicant’s name

Give the name of the person wha made the appointment or the
administration application.

Full forename(s)

Surpame Sharehoiders

E Proposed liquidator's name

Full forename(s) Jason Daniel

Surname Baker

Insol;rency practitioner ,;f;l;"?rrrr
number

Proposed liquidator's address

Building name/number | 2nd Floor

Street 1 110 Cannon Street

Post town London

County/Region I

ok [E[C[4[N[ [S[E[U
Country r

04417 Version 1.0




AM22

Notice of move from administration to creditors’ voluntary liguidation

Proposed liguidator's name @

Full forename(s)

Philip Lewis

Surname

Insolvency practitioner

number

Armstrong

olsfels[ T T T

@ Other liguidator
Use this section to tell us about
another liquidator.

Proposed liquidator’s address@

Building namelnumberl 2nd Floor

@ Other Hyuidator
Use this section to tell us ahout

Street FH 0 Cannon Street another fiquidator,
|

Post town [ London

County/Region l

wos— [e(clan] [s[E[0

Country l

m Period of progress report

From date ‘d1 E— I"‘i"? EI?WI-%_

e T P p[olils

s

Finaf progress report

a71_ have attached a copy of the final progress report,

1<}

Sign and date

Administrator's
signature

Signature date

Signature ;

T [l Blel[

04117 Version 1.0




AM22

Notice of move from administration to creditors’ voluntary liquidation

Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form, The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

All information on this form will appear on the
public record,

fontacirame  yason Daniel Baker

@Wbere to send

et ERP Advisory LLP

Address

2nd Floor

| 110 Cannon Street

["““‘“‘" London

County/Region

Coumry

lux

Telaphane

020 3005 4000

W3 checkiist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

[ The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register,

{3 You have attached the required documents,

1 You have signed and dated the form,

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

,me———[g—rc'prm[_ﬁ?l?m ﬂﬂrther information

Far further information please see the guidance aates
on the website at www.gov.ukicompanieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04717 Version 1.0




6T0C AW /T

610 Ael /T 01
QT0¢ Joqui20aQ T pouad ay) 4o} poday [euld ,Siojesiulupy uiof ay ]

(., seuedwo) ayl, 19yiebol) (uonensiuiwupy
ul yioq) pajyiwig 0ddg qnHISA|IS pue pajiwi] )N elpdn qnHJIBA|IS

AIOSIADY

cdd




SSLIBIPISQNS S} pue HAWIS) PUBYISINS(Q S5ald Uiy
pojWI %20y Auno) oelg

8107
1snBny 7 pajep udensiuiwpe 3u3 jo asodind syl
Buasiyoe o) sjescdodd [sioleisiuipy JUIer sy

SWIOISND)  aNUaASY IWH
Japjay abueyd buneoy ButAliend
20110R.d AJUSAOSU] JO JUSWSIelS

uopepinby Algjun|op ,51031P3ID

6T0C Aei /T 01 810¢
Jaquianag ¢T wol buiaq ‘poltad burpodal syl

Alostapy 4
30 Buonsuwiy sima dijiyd pue Jaxeg |siue( Uoser

0DdQ pue JNKWHS

(UonenSIUILPY U) PIYWIT BIPRI qNHIDAIS
(uonesiuWpy ul) paywrt 03do GnHIBAIS
(UoneasIuIWPY U POLILUI MM BIPSW GRHISANS
dT1 AOSIADY ddd

SSald Uoly

T™Og

sjesodo.d ayl
NHWH

HO40

dIS

IAD

poLiad ay1

S10}e1SIUIPY JUloC BYL
sauedwo) ay ).

WHS

ondo

ANWHS

AoOSIADY dHd

:podal siyy ul pasn aq Aew suonRelasiqqe buimoyjoy aylL

AIOSIADY

dad

ioday [Buid ,SIOIENSIUILPY JUIOF SYL

poad U} Ul palinoul sesuadxe JO JUILUIRIS
SAJB[NWND puUB poliad a1 10J syunodoe sjusiAed pue sydisosy

sajuedwloD) alj} 10) SARBINUIND PUR poLdd 3Y}
10} SJUSLURSINGSIP puUB S1S02 3 SI0JRISIUIWPY U0 23U JO Sjieyag

3IOM JO INP3LIS ¥

uopepinby| Alejunjoa
SJONPa.ID 0] UONRIISIUILUPE LLUGLY IA0W JO 030U - ZZIWY ULIo4

SJ01RJIS|UILUPY JUIO[ B3 jo Jusunuledde
23 pue sauedwon a3 Buplebas vonewoiul Aoniels

LDIUOD

s95URdXa puR SJUSWISINGSIP ‘UsIRIBUNLIDI SI01RISIWHWLPY JUIOL
53500 Jusunuiodde-ald siojensiiwpy Juior

SI0YIpaJD 104 SWOodIND

potiad 943 Ul SUORRIISIUWIPR 33 JO Ssal60id

SUONRASIUILPE U3 JO MIIAIDAD Uy

UIU0D)

(saluadwoD, ay) Jayysboy) (UORBASILILIPY Ul U300} PSYILIM G20 qNHABAIS PUB PAYLUYT NN BIFSIA GNHAAANS

SUOIIRIABI(]R pUR SJUIIU0)



poday [euld SICIRASILIWIPY WOL BYL
{,saiuedwo), sy} -eyyebey) (UopeNSIUIUIDY Ul UIog) pajjiul] 03d0 qHISALLS PUB PSHWIT XN BIPSIN qNHJBAlS

“gep dnoib-eiju) |2 JO 9523l B Papn|Dul 0S| Uuojoesues)
SIUL "000’0SF 4O UORIBPISUOD Ysed [ejo) J0f §TOZ Jequisldas $Z Uo ssald uondy
Ul 35a133U1 5,02d0 JO 3ieS B paledwo? SI0IRNSIMILIPY IO 343 ‘aA0ge ay) o) Jayung

‘PaAlEM SBM 1G3P dnosB-asqul [je 1eyl paaibe sem 31 uoipesuen syl joded sy e
pue {000'0ST3F

JO UONRIAPISUOD YSED 0] DUT ‘¥SM BIPSW qNHIRAIS W I5auajul s,00dQ e
‘17 Jo

UOIRIBPISUOD YSED 10j PRyl Ald eljeisny Ysejds YdNS Ul 3SaUaul SHNWHS @
1666'F8F JO UORIBPISUD

yses Jdoy pajwy] Adusby aunpid pue sm3ap yse|ds Ul 1S2U33Ul SHNIWHS e

18T07 2UN[ TZ U0 THDYF 01 Sajes Buimol||o) sl paje|dilod SIOJRASIUILRY O a4

'6T07 Adenuer g paiep uodad ssalbold uanbasqns ay) pue ‘sjesodoud
DU Ul Slopasd 03 papiaosd sem o|es Jeyl JO SIB1op ([N M00EF JO UoieIspisuos [e1o] B
4o} uswuiodde [ siciensSiuUpY JLor 343 BUiMo(|o) AjojeIpaLLL] papnpucd sem ‘Ajled
PAIYY PIPBLUCIUN UR “Ty0g 0F SaLBIpISgNS aadadsas ulelsD seiuedwo) ay; Joaes v

sjesodold 243 Jo uonejudwadwy

*SJO01PBIS Painiasun o] puspIAp B 31elljioe) 01 sjesodold
3UT Ul TAD 03 UORRASIUILIPE WOJ) X2 pinom saiuedwo)) ay3 1ey3 pajedpiue sem 1]

*S1500 J2Ye ‘SI0)paiD PRINJISUN U] 03 B|qejeAr ale spaanosd oyl se ‘sajuedwo)
33 JO Yoes JO SouUeIpISgNS UWBHa2 JO 2BS 3yl AQ paASIYDE 3¢ O] /oM SDAI3(Go au |

‘(uonensiuupe Ul bueg sy oylm) dn punom uasq pey
sowedwoD 3yl Ji Aj2¥l] 29 pjnom UBY] 3joym B se sio)pald seiuedwo) eyl Jof 3nsal
i919qg e aAsYoR 01 sem ‘RIOT 1SnBny 7 uo pascldde atom Uoiym sjesodold au3 ul

"SLUORRISIUILLPE DU} O} SUOISUSIXD Yo35 0] AIRSSDISU USSq 10U sey 1] N0 335 SE ‘SUoiEnSIUILIPE U3 JO 9AIR3(G0 241 18y] PRYIUSP] SI0IRNSIUIWPY UL 3y 1

uonensiuupe jo porad JO UOISUIIXF sjesodoid 3yl

AlOSIADY

dadd

SUonBIISIUIWPE 341 JO MIIAIDAO UY 'T




*SI0)PRID
palndasun o3 pied ag 03 PUIPIAIP B 3|geUl 0} TAD 03 2A0W AUoUs [iim 03d0 8 NNIWHS

suonensjujwpe ay3z bunixy

‘palinbal aldam suode Jo suonebisaaul Jayung ou 1By} WALUCD URd T “paydeye
310M JO BNPAYDS BY] U] IN0 195 ale suopebisaAu; AUl JO 3NPUOD ay] JO S|ieyap JBuHnd

"pAIPNPUOR Uasq pey ssauisng Safuedwion ayl yamm u
Aem ay1 Buluissuod pey AsSUl SUJSoU0D AUe UO UOIRULICUL SPIACL 0} SIONPSLD PS3IAUL
DUB ’‘Si01024Ip Y3} W04} UORBWIOML Jayling pajsanbad ‘uonewaojul Bupunoooe pue
Sp402ad pue SsY0oq sauedulo]) a3 PaMSIAS) T SpeW ¢ PIN0D SSLISACIaL Jeym pue
‘sapded Ioyjo Jo sicadip Jsuiebe swueln jenusiod Aue Buipnppu) ‘pey sauedwo) sy
$1255E 1eym 0JUl suonebiissal) syeuoiuodoad no BulAlled papnpul sepnp AW Jo Hed

suonebnsanul

AlosSIADY

dadd

Hoday [eUl SI03BASILILUDY JUIOf UL

(,sowrdwoD,, auy Japeboy) (UORERSILIWPY Ul Wog) papwii 02d0 gnHISAIS PUE DILILLIT NN BIPSIW gNHISAIS

"SuCRRNSILIWpPE 2] JO
powuad sjoym ay3 10} AjpAIR|NWND OS|e pue podad S1u3 Jo poliad sy 40} suonoesuel]
yioq Bupelsp siuncooe sjuswAed pue sydedau ale J xpuaddy e psyoeny

*Aep swes aul uo pases)ad Busq ssoureq dnolb-eiiul auy
UM 8107 Joqua1das $7 U0 H0SF 404 SSBId UOIRDY JO SBIRUS Y] paseyund [BUDLK HIN
‘Alzj0U B se ||am se pabebua 3q 0] papasu siasiape [263) Uellian Jey) 30.) 24) 0] anp
paAe[ap Jaylini sem UOROBSUER] B JO uona|dwod pue papelold swedsq sucnenchsy

'DIAIBM B0 Pinom Sajuedilo) sy pue ssaid
uopy uaamiaq sooueieg dnoib-eijul Aue Jeu SISeq Syl UO SSald UODY JO Saleys
ay) Buiseyoand U 152193 ue passaudxa [RUDIW 111N "SIele ,SSBid uopdy Jo abpajmouy
Bupisixa-aid e yum Alled e 0} pue Jopio HOYS W Papnjpuod ¢ o) paau pinom 3jes Aue
1841 SIOIRIISIUILLPY JUIO[ QU3 01 Je3d swedaq 3y ‘uoiysod siyl usalg 'sbuipesadold |eB3)
01 1algns os|e pue passa.lsIp AjjelDUBUl) SeM SSaId UOIDY 1eyl jualedde swedaq i1

‘payorodde alom puswWGdal pinom
ay saiyed pajssuojul |enualod Aue as9Mm UL} Jaypym ujepsdse 03 juswiuiodde
113y1 Bumo|o) [pustW 11N “1ooaip butbeuew ay3 payseoidde siojensiuilupy oL 9y
THD4Q 0] 8jEs ay) LWCl) papnpxa sem pue oDdQ AQ pIUMO AJlOym sem S53id UOIDY

oddo

"8T0¢ AINC 9T uo pajejdwod afes Sy L
*DUT Y201stanys weky pajdeooe Apusnbasgns sem YO0TF JO f8Jjo ue pue pajsanbal
alam e qag, pue ,uosplaed Ue|Y,, SB UMOUY SDAIUDIR U3 104 SIBYO [BUl pue 1599
'S10]RSIUILLPY JUIOL 2U3 Jo Juawiulodde sy Buimo)joy asays Buiseyoand uy sa4s1ul ue
passa.dxa soied (RISADS PUB SSAIYDIE OJU) paYDIE] SEM UDIYM JUSIU0D paumo MNINHS

ANKWHS

"2)eP 18U SDUIS SUOIES]|Ea) J9SSE JaULn, U USaq Sy aJay) pue
SI0paJd 03 6107 Aenuer 8 pajep Hodas ssaiboid e panssi slojensiuiupy IO 3y L

suonRejsiuupe ayj bunp usexapun 3Iom

poLIad 9Y3 Ul suoResiulWpe 3Y3 Jo ssalbold '



'saje)sa asayy Ui sabieyd Bupeoyy
oU ade 3iay] se 0Ddo pue MNIWHS J0 1wadsal v ajeudoidde jou st ped paguosaad v

Alosianpy

dadd

Joday Jeurd ,SI0ENSIUILIPY JUI0] BUL
(. sauedwiod, 3y} Jau3abo)) (UCHEASILILPY Ul LAOA) PaYWIT 0040 GNHISAIS PUE P3JIWIT HN BIPAW GNHIBAHS

"MOTTF SPosoXe 9oy
ab.ieyd Bujzeoy sy 01 9|qejieae Auadoud 3aU B3 pue £QO7 JogLusldss T Jsye paieasd
sem abireyn Buneo) oyl asoym say|dde Ajuo 1ied paquosaid syl '9R6T PV ADUSA|0SUT
Al JO YO/ T UOII95S UM SIUBPJOIZE Ul SIONPaID Painiasun syl 10] apIse 125 s! UYoiym
ab.eyd Bunjeoyy e Jo apjoy a4y 01 Sjge|iear spuny Jo 10 aAIRD B 5] Led paquosald syl

ued paqudsald
's1es0dold a3 UM SU)| Ul Sem SLIOINO SIYL

"BWif u) Juod Siyl 1e 33e) pUSpIAIP Aj2)| SU3 WILUOD O) 3|qeun ale
SJ0jRJISIUILIPY U0 3y} ‘AJBUIpIODOY "pauiLISap Usaq 19A JoU aAeY uoRepinbi| auyy
JO 51500 a3 pue pajedipn(pe Uaaq 194 10U 3ARY S103IpaJd PRINJAsUn aU) Jo swiep ay

"3103IPR40 pPalndasun
S) 0} pled aq 03 PUSPIAIP B 2|geus 0} TAD 01 BAOW Apoys [Im 03d0 B MNWHS

$1031paJ4d pPaINd3asun 10} BWOIN0

‘saluedlo) au3 JO SIoypa jenualajald Aue Jo aseme Jou 2JB SI0JENSIUIWPY JUor 3y f
S10}1pato |enuaJajaid 1o} awod3ng
'sajuRdWon) 3} JO SIOHPIID PAINISS AUR JO DIEME 10U B1B SIORSIUILIPY JUIor 3y

10}IP3.10 PAINIAS 40§ DWOIINO

*02d0 puUB MNIHS Jo 1adsad
ul Lodal ssauboud pue siescdold auy Ul psUIRNO S wewas sypadsaud DUBRIAID UL

“uodas ssa4b0ad
Juanbasqns ay3 pue sjesododd au3 Ul IN0 135 SEM SI0)PID J0) SWOIIN0 PAIRWIS 3y,

S1031paJd 104 SWIOOINO0 PIJewIsa [eIpuT

$1031po.1D 10} 2WOoDINQ0 "¢



3Jodey jeuld SI0)enSiUILLIpY JoC 3y,
(,sawedwos, sy suaticy) (Lonensiuwpy uf yied) paiiwi 03dQ anHBAIS pug pasitin N BIP3W gnHens

‘3 xipuaddy 1e
sjunooe suswAed pue s1disdad Byl ul pR3oa|Jal B4 pue pied U93(d ARY S1SOD 859U |

"QT0T 42qWaAoN $T JO ainpaootd UQisIISp B jo Aem

AQ sl10)pald paundasun 2yl AQ parcidde a1om $1S00 9say) — 00S'/F - 00dQ e
'8T0Z I5NONY 7 JO 3IBP UOoISPPapR B YIM 21npasoid LUQISIDSp B 1o Aem

Aqg siojipedn painaasun ayy Aq pascidde a1am S1500 35941 — DOS LT - HNIWHS  »

'SMojjo) se s1 |eaoddde Jo a1ep ayy pue ‘paacidde junowe (2101 3y *s|esodold
a3 Jo @ xipuaddy e pajlelap aam 53500 Juatuiujodde-aid SI01RJIS|UILLPY JUIOF SYL

AIOSIADY

cdadd

$3500 jusunuiodde-ald ,s10jes3siunupy juior




{(podal s)y3 Jo T UORDAS 1B PagLISIP) SSald
UOIDY JO 2(BS 1Y) IPN|2UOD 63 J8pJ0 U] 80iM) BinquieH JSiA 03 SIOIBASIUILIPY
WOr 9yl JoJ AIBSS3OSU Sem ) — SIUBWUISINGSIP [SIOIRNSIUILPY JUIOL e

:Bumo|joy au3 Jo Pedsal Ul Si0)pald 0]
papiacid S1BLIIISD [BIU] DU} SA0QE SBSURMAXa Palindul BARY SJOIBSIUNLPY JLIOr aU]

0)do

'paJopuUa] S0IAPE 3] 0} UOREJaI Ul palindul sasuadxa
SjewBaj pue $334 UNOD 03 UCKE|R Ul 248 SJUSLLIRSINGSIP 853U 'SI0NpPaID 01 papiaoid
S)RWIISS [eIUl BU] SAOQR SJUSWISINGSIP |eBa| paiindul aAeY SI03RnSIUILIPY JUIOL SUL

ANKWHS

"3 Xipuaddy je payoene sjunoooe syuswAed pue sydiedal a3 Ul saunby
DAIIBINWND 3L Ul pSpnpaul ale siolensiuiwpy uiof ayy Aq pled saesuadxs (2103 24l

‘Polad 243 Buunp padinaul
Usag aaey 1eyl sauedwlo] syl Jo Yoea Joj sasuadxe jo uswolels e 4 Xpuaddy
18 yoene | sIoypald 03 Juas Moday ssalboid ayl yim pajeinolid pue payepdn Jayung
pue sjesodold 3yl ul Inoc 195 Sem sasuadxa ,SI0IRNSIUILLPY JUIOC 911 JO 2)BWNSS Uy

sasuadxa ,siojessiunupy julor

*q xipuaddy Ul 1no 38s aue podai sy jo polad auy Buunp palinau
SIUUIBSINGSIP JO S| *panou) sem afbes|iw syl swn sy e Suljjeasid s1el abesjiw
ponroidde DyWH 24l 1. AIOSIADY didd Aq pled ale ‘s1e1se ASUBA|OSUI 243 0) Sjgeingune
A[3oadip S1 ydiym ‘j9ARD SSBUISNQ 10§ SOIYSA Jjeaud Jo asn ayy 03 Bupepps sasuadxe
ioj spew syuowAed abes|iy “seluedwo) B} JO JRYIQ UO SIOJRASIUNUPY UIOL
3U3 Aq palindu) $150D Jenioe jo ab.eyaal B alr SJUSWDSINGSIP ,SI0)RASIUILIPY JUIor aU |

SJUBWIISINGSIP ,SI0JLNSIUIUPY JUjof

AIOSIADY

ddd

Hodan [eud SI0JRASIUILIPY JUIcT 9YL

(.sajuedwo), ayy Jeuebol) (UoneAsIuWPY Ur Yjoq) oW eodQ gRHaAlS pue pajiwn 30 eIpSii anHIsAlS

'|95UN03 YN
pue UelLasy yym Buisiel| swi Jo Junowe juedyiubs e juads pue Auewsss ‘BinguueH
Ul sBuzesw oM} play SiclRISIUiWPY JUlof By} Ijes au3 a1e9|dwod o] pue pabesiaua
354} ueyl papenold 2o Jgj SweIaq $58ld UCIPY §O 3jes ay) ‘oddp 01 uoneal ug

"10 USNIIM 34 |[IM DIBWISS 93] paactdde 3y JO S599X2 U] paiinou
$1500 2wl ‘arcge pauonUsw sy -pabesiaua AleulbLio uey} WESAS YoM SIU3 U0 SWn
alow papuadxs Si10]eJ1SIUILLPY JUIOL BYF pue pajoesiold awedag saalyale ojoyd syl
JO 3|BS 3U1 ‘UoIIPpE UT *PIJIoU0Ial PRy SpUnj 8y pUe pauUIRIgo Usag sey adape jebaT
"Aded payy e 1o) 3sn4 uo pley Ajpspodind asam Uoiym Junoooe yueq juswiuiodde
-24d |yl Ul spuny uem didY) Jeyl jusiedde wedag I YNWHS 01 uopeRd Ul

'g xipuaddy Je paysene si salueduwion s
Jo 1oadsal u) pouad ayj Bulnp paiinoul S1S00 W JO UMOPYESI] Y "Papeadxe Usaq
U30q aAey 03d0O pue MNIWHS Jo adsal ul sjesodold aU3 Ul papiaoid sayewinss 3] ay .

A yuanbasgns ay; u
USYELI3pUN 34 [jIM SIUL "UsiRIBuNuID] 1Y) Jo siseq syl X1) 03 1Uno)) oy uonedldde ue
LU |[IM SICIRASIUIPY JUIOL 943 210424943 pue (JHS Buleqg Jo3ipala paJndasun Ajuo
BY1) UOKNJOSaJ B U2INS UO 10A O} 3[R S| OYM JCYPaId ou ) alay]l "ondo Jo 1oadsal
Uj UOlRIBUNLLIS] ,510JR3SIUILIPY JUIOr 3Y) Jo 10adsad u) passed Uaaq Sey Uoin[osad oy

"UMEIP B0 30U |[IM MNIWHS 03 UojIe[aa U] palinaut
S1SCD Sl JO SdURle( By "sioypald Ag paaoidde junowe |B30) 3yl ST UdIym ‘I|qe[iear
Spuny Y3 Woli umelp usaq aAey | YA Bulpnioxa §61°9/3 40 5934 |R101 D Xipuaddy 1.
sasuadxe Jo Juaww=le)s sy Ul I 195 a4 pouad syt Bulnp pabieyd uoielaunwaL JO
S[Ie32Q 'SIseq 1500 Sl B U0 Paje|ndfed aq PINcYS JNIWHS 40 10adsal ur uoieiauniua)
,SI0JRNSIIWPY JUIOf Byl jeyl uonnjosad B passed SI0)PRUD  palndssun syl

UOIIBIBUNWRI ,SI0JRNSIUIUPY JUlo[f

sasuadxa pue SJUBWBSINGSIP ‘uoiRIdUNWRI ,SI0JRSIUILUPY JUIO[ S



Hoday eUld ,SI03eNSILILPY U100 3YL
{,saIedwoD, au} Jeyyeboy} (UONENSIUILIPY U LRoa) PApILIN 00dO QNHASAIIS PUE PRIILIN YA BIPAW GNHIRAIS

DAJSSI0XD 24 595UadXa Jo UonelsuUnwa. a3yl Jeyy uojed)dde unoD e Jo) uodal
siy3 4o 1disoad 3yl Buimol|ol SHaM g JO UW| BW e §) alay] ~uodsi ssaaboud syt Jo
1digoa4 ay3 Buimol(o) sAep Tz Bulag uopeulojwl buisanbal 10) Y] SuWt e $1 3Jay3 330U
aseald "3senbal uc noA 0 Juas 3q ||Im apInd Jueasjad a3 Jo AdeD piey e ‘ARANBEUISYY

'suoljesiutupe 1o apinb a4y 109195 pue XdSeroJul/uI0d AI0SIAPedly sI0yIpaiy;/ sany
Nul| Buimofe) sy3 Buisn ssa0o8 UBD NOA UdIyM S934 43 SpIng ,SI01padd 2y} Ui punoy
8q ued sjybi 353y} Jo s|ie3ep Jaypng Ajuo 4 xipuaddy ul o jos se pouad Suilodas
33 U] painoul sssuadxa 2yl aJe 2551 S0uDI9Jes JO Bsed 104 910z Sso|my (Soem
pue puejbug)} Adusajosul ay3 Japun ‘Hodal SIYl Ul pasopRsip 15414 218 Udiym ‘sasuadxs
19410 pue uoIRlauUnWal SI0JRISIUIWPY JUIof 343 aBua) ey o3 JUBH B aARY Jayyn) pue
SI03eRSIUILIPY JUIOL Y} WOy uonewudoul Jsyuny isanbaa o3 bl e aaey sioypal)

'‘paalod sem uonisod s,00d0 aunsus
0] SI01DIj0S 3N PUR URLLLISD YJOg WO} S2JAPR UIRIq0 0} AIRSSa02U Sem 1l pue
paenold SWedaq ssald UOIDY JO 9|es 3y ‘SA0gR DIUOUSLW Se - s3a) [eba e

AOSIADY

ddd

sasuadXxa pue SJUBWIASINGSIP ‘UOEIBUNIDI ,SI0}RIISIUIWPY JUIO[ 'S



voday jeuid ,SI0)ERSIUILUPY UIOC SY.L,
(,saluedwod, 3y Jeyyefies) (UoNEASILIWPY Ut WOT) PajiwI 03d0 qnHJaAIIS pUe D33IWN NN BIPSW GRHISAIS

810z Isnbny 77 isjesedoid siojensiujwpy
10 |eaoidde Jo 23eQ

JUON ‘juawjuiodde
Jo pouad [BRIU SY3 0] SUOISUSIXT

BUON :Aue | 'siapioy S21JJ0 sholasld {I2NA
UelIpY pue Bydliy UouU|n ‘Bguior-sueal YN 1510308410
iap|oysteys se
‘(uonensiupy u) pajitr] eIPaN gNHISANIS :s|ie3ep Jojuloddy Elig
YZO3 uopuo “19a13s Ipeutaqe) 71T ‘o 21ns 1SS3IPPE SsoUIsNg
8107 40 098t 11aguinu soualalal UnoD
N3 19Y adysiiag ‘buipeay
sunon Auadolgd :yBno.q a1em sBuipasnold ‘aienbs Anglo4 ‘aSnoH UoSpiARQ ISOM 1004 ST 120140 paiasibal snoiaald
pue ssauisng ‘oonsnf jo unoD ybiy ayy uonRIISILIWPE YdIym Ul 1NoD
NZ9 NiD3 UopuoT 39.35 UoUURD QT T “100id puz 190110 palalsibay
810z aun( g1 'SI0jenSIuILPY
Jo Wwawiuiodde jo ajeq 9621£201 saquinu Aueduion
N39 NHDI uopuon 3UON :saweu Buipedy 230
198435 uouue) QTT "400[4 puUZ ‘d11 AOSIAPY d¥d :SJ0]e]S|UIWPY JO SS2UpPY
oT0Z SUN{ $1 suoiesodlooul Jo aned
Buosisuly sima dijiud 1 49yeq [elueq uoser 'SI0JRASIUIWpY
INOILYIWHOANI ANVdIWOD
1STIV13d NOILVULSINIWAY
ondo
AlCsIADY
ﬂ—N— n— s103e43S1UIWPY JuUlor 2y3 Jo Judunuiodde ay) pue saluedw o) ayj Buipsebal uonjewiojul A1oiniels

v xipuaddy




Hodsy (Ul SICIRASIUILIDY JUIOC 3UL
(,seiueduio), au} 123ahoy) (UOTRASILILIRY Ul W30q) PRI 02dD QNHIBA|IS puB P3N N BIPRW qnHISANS

810z isnbny zz :siesodoud siojelisiviwpy
J0 |eacudde Jo 338

2UDN Ausuuiodde
§0 pouad |eniul 243 03 suoisus1

SUON tAue JI ‘s19p[oYy 2010 SnolARId BNy UBLIDY DUE 3GLUOT-SUBAT XIIN 540333417
Japjoyaueys se ) ) Nl
‘(uonensiuiwpy un) paziwn oodo anHIBAIS :s|1e3ep Jojuloddy V{03 UOpUOT J9ads Speuleqel ¢iT 9¢ Sins +SS52IppE SsaUlisng
8107 IC 798k ;12qUUINU 20U 1NOD N3E oY 24Iysiiad ‘buipesy
_ ‘alenbg AINQlod ‘9sSNOH UOSPIAR( 1S9\ 100} 15T 1901440 patasiBad snolalld
sunon Ajadold nubnolg auem sbujpasoold . )
pue ssauisng ‘azisnr jo Unod ybiy syl UORELSIUIWPE Y2IYM Ul LNoD N49 NDJd uopuc Josdls uouue] 1T ‘1004 pug 122140 palalsibay
Q107 SUN[ 2T 1siojeAjSIuiWpY LEEQELPO Hsquunu Auedwo)
J0 Juaunuicdde jo aeqg
QUON :sawieu Buipen B0
139 NtD3 uopuoT
192NS UAUURD QTT ‘1004 RUT 471 AQSIADY ddd LSIOYRNSIUWIDY 10 SSRMNNY €00z Iudy 9T :uonelodiodul Jo s1eq
Buosisuy simat dijiud 3 Jaxeg [S1ueq uoser :SJ0jRIIS|ILIWpPY ‘NOILYIWYOINI ANYdWOD
. +STIVLIAA NOTLVHLSINIWGY
ANKWHS

ALOSIADY

jddd

siojensiuiupy juiof 943 jo judunulodde a3 pue sajuedwo) ayj Buipaehal uonewoul A103n3els

v xipuaddy



Hoday (Ul Si03ensiuiupy UL YL
(.seiuedwoD,, ayy 4a1pab01) (LoNRASIUIUPY Ul LIOC) pajiwn 0od0 GRHIBAYIS pUB PSLIIT M) BIPRIY GNHIBAIS

Q'L wOrLipn L1 D'} USsSIR Hjed
_ Anunc)
NHEINENDEE apensng Faunc
uaagLno) nlalel INjriof3 apenlsog
uopuo o) 13504 wabaysuno)
UopHo o) 1504
UL UOUURS 0L L W g
00} PUZ § e oo Wegg uouues 0t waang
ssappe 5 10 epinby pasodoly ! 30013 PUE | saquunusmuy Bugpyng
S 5 JojRIyTna -
_ * % _ : f_m 8| suognuest fsuwmosuy SSHRE LM Py !
g PR Janeq FUUIG
|uRg uoter () i Ieilleq) yosar {SJEm) gy
Ak 5101 mnby| pasadory I! WY FI0IEHSNRIDY \B
2EPIINRUS g L L U] Jalv]olziz]g]a]p| swmsmmn
{s]euseaioy 0g sUnoy
T4 PUR $E3LisNg sa0sny ;0 UG YHH YL ey 1o
“UO{E I FOTEN RIS
) 10 uIkdde 3, 2L olgek Lo IO MR IY) IND fieap Unoy \H
suieu s Jueagddeyroyuoddy !
KAnune) . lu.ﬁla oty oy PePLYT MM BIPBA GNHSBANS | oy i aweet Ruduroy
o WA
njaje| |N|rio|3 i o i G Llefg]o] el L] p] 0]  aqum fumucy
iy fauna)) sjwyap Luedwoy -_
uopuo o} 3504
RCASUEUPT e 192G UOUURD OLL W
o [SHURTALRYI PHT A DE MY,
P exsnay i 10013 PUZ | s Spaeg e aap n G s
@ SERIPPE S IQVNIISHIMIPY |! bt et
TORCHSIILIPE 13300 Budlisuuy P
T irvsape 4100, SV | e g
» UL $ JOIENSRINIDY B
uolepink| Alejunjoa r.wm"ﬂw“aﬁ
0JIpR13 0} UCHRAIS|UILIPE WoL JACW JO 3010 8 Ninierid
uopepmby Ao Sa01paLs o} WHIRISENR WSS, avola 0 9D(19N esnoR saeduIog SITUPAD 0 UCHEASIUpE WYy 2 0N syl
TNV w CONY b

AIOSIADY

j ddld

uonepinbij A1ejunjoA s1031paid 0} UOREISIUILPE WOLY DAOW 03 BI[OU — ZZWY W04

d xipuaddy



AIOSIADY

cdd

O°T UTiap 21ive

L0 SHUIRT I FEMU b 2] PR PRI b ) s sy AL

asnaysaiuedwozn-aokrmmm

12 ausgam ay) uo aded sunoy

AL} USIA 35834 1eULIO] DARLIAYR
U U} SfqEilenT ST WI0) SI4L

Aol Fsnols o bua gese 10

axnousane LUooTATE A 1B 3 [sqam 31 U0
tarou g oyl 395 AeHd wNALLO|U| JLN) X4

UOJRULIOJUN JayRIng

BIpeD gEDEE XQ
“ENE BLED ST THIED Keph urapid
“aanoy sajurdmay Sautiio ) o enabiy ai)

IMD[aL SSHEPR 24 0F 3 Lunjad
01 NGK D5|ApE afh Raun|padad 10§ AARMGY ‘Fppe

“uidg Dyt pavep pue paules angy nas, O
“SIUSNI0P POIAREE AL PRYIRET ey noy. O
IRISRRY N W UD PRY Wofwaenoiup
A YV SR pod SWSU ARG Ayl )

Sumofo
DY) PAISRUTUITA TARY ok SIS 3w a1l

s voprauap HiM
40 AJD04ICI4| PAdWOD SRIR] ATERD Kt By

sipays Jig

000Y SO0E 020w

L1

iy

njzls] Injrio]al
iy

VOPUOTY vy

199§ UOUUED OF | !

1001 PUZ v

osnoy sapeduio Sug OF Wy S(U1 WHERS AW Doy, d77 ACHARY M | e
puas @ aoym [ JEE [PIURO UCKID sy |
*p0as ek WU O SIRIeIS B S

oy [jow 10 104 UGHLOJ] | PR AL iy AL UD

: ‘posntajgod { A e 5| 4Ry 1 asho(| suedwio) Jgay (w3 op ok
A1 U AUAKAR s WO} SPHY UO LYy Y JIRLTRE-S i 13003 AUE 2l D) BARY 104 O L,
V[ IO} VRO K] -ﬂ e T |

uegepinbi Arejusian SIBPIT 0] UOTRSRLUAE EKIE RAD) 0 B3CN

JEAY

Hod=y [euld ,SJ0JeSIUILIPY JUlof YL

{,se1udwioD,, auy 4au3ab0) (UORRISIIILIPY Ui WCd) PENLUIT 0940 gNHIBAIS PUB DaYIWM YN BIP3W GNHIBAIS

o) ORI LLAG
D T Y L
x Aingeubes
Nm M 7 e SIEYSLRIRY
" nEp e ubis 1]
"o ssaiBosd gl 2 1o hdkgo @ patyoeze anay 1]
uodai ssuboad jeuw4 |E
Slholz o sle 4 e
D I T
yodas ssaibioad jo pouag E
Lunoy
nl3a]s] [N|rlo]3 apentsny
WGFHAUN0T
uopue) Um0y 1504
Yo s a H.“.x__.ﬁ_m_ﬁﬁ 18845 UOUUBD (| | g
L T 1004 PUZ | isquininey Bujpiog
@5TappEL 5 0 epinby pasodaig E
R
L _ _ _ huu E ] 6] monwest uawpsuy
mpint Suonsuuy swrwng
TR SR 03 USRS SR 41
gty o8 spaTdiiyd | (e e
@ HWRU S 100pINRI pasodasd E

voeginbiy unian SN o) UHIERSIALFR 102 340l 0 D504,

TNV

uonepinb)| Atejunjoa s1011pa.d 03 UOKLISIUILIPE WOLY SAOW 0} INJOU ~ ZZ WV WO

g xipuaddy



Alosiapny

did

Ot Mapsson L0

Anwany
LEEIRLIEEIE haili
saeyundy
HOpUeT UM 150
jS9UI3 Uouue 04| 1Ay
A0S PUT | epurnapacinu Sonping
ST SIS UHupY H
iayeg auming
eueq uoser {¥lauieuauo 4
SR s peLSIGRIPY N
(I T T T T Tels]e]z] ol o] o] ] wmmommmm

£Unag
Risd01d Fuv Seel(eng 'woRear jo oD UBH oL ] Wi}
SR HRO) | ]
E— PN 0980 QRHISANS | yay uj awey Aseduny
sas__axﬁw““;ihmﬂﬂ.. 9(8] 7} _._1 w__ oﬁ b sguny uedooy

spiwtap Auvduio) !

asnoysaueth g Aol TamA,
1 uepink o o1 lepaL
asea1d UoNBULOHR UL Ky

2snoH selueduwian

R

uojlepinblj Azjunjon vl

SI0IPaL? 0} LoRERSIUIPE WDY AOLY JO 220N

TNV

FUIT Sl (S
otz Dussesey

{,s31uedwiod, a1y} Jayiabon) (UoRRASIUILILY U} (og) patwr oodg gy

Hoday Jeuld ,SI0}ensIsILIpY Julor Sy,
HBAIIS PUR BIONUINT YN BINRW qnNHBAIS

'L UGISINA L10
Knunas
nfalel [n]#iofs ]
wapfawo]
BP0 w50
oS uouues g} g
300/ PUZ [ smqunuroweu Supyng
I5ppe 5 solepinky) pasadolg H
e
_ ] M _l_v_ i ouw 6] souopvend fuarosy
leyey wewng
IHUR] voser ] ]
2ivey 5 0iwpinbi| pasodoag B
sIOpIGieieys _ Bumuing
~ [ieian oy
R} agpde uarpeas mpe
R 10 WikiAuodde 34) apell oy uoilad ay) 10 AuEY g W
awes siuesddesraynoddy lu
Ayunay
E DN GE
uabayfpunay
uapueT UMDY 152
TOIERHUSIPY lioue joals uatiue 0L L Rang
i sﬂn.hu__zﬁ._ﬁﬂn 13013 PUE | aquinumwey Buping
» SSAIPPY 5 I01RLSIMLPY LH
RIS Ao Bucgswry aRrng
ANeqe $h 3 ) W[5 SivE A}
IO NCILER 0 O SIMGT dij 4 [saweubio] gy
# Sy S JOIRNSUAUDY IH
HONERIRDY Leunipoa SI0URAIY O LOREIIS K pIE Wl 3800 0 0N
TTWY

uoRepinbi| Alejun|oA sI103IP313 03 UOIIRASIUILPE WO SAOW 03 JNI0U — ZZIWY wiiod

d Xipuaddy



AIOSIADY

jddd

0L WDISIEA L1b0

Eb&m_ @.@L Ek 210p MRS

T X

asmuubis
5, KRl Ry

apep pure utjs

uodai smbondk jovy By 30 Adaz @ paydena aey | P

1iodei ssiBomd eulq

m
sjbjojal gl 4l e
B 0ofE 3y gk e
yotal ssaufioud §o pouad B
Kajunory
REERLIEEE waznng
woliayfguno)y
uopuoy a1 15
sﬁxswﬁ.ﬁ@ joRiS vouues D} | wing
meEm) w108 Joa)d U2 { aqumumee iuping
@sIappe 5 aoupmb pesodosy
=
LLLLJ& m_ mw B | iauoppivent dauasgosty
‘Howepiity dkgoue Bucisuuy alwreung
LN QE 5T 8] o4 U2 SIth asny
epmbi N0 e siwa dilyd {shuweusxs; ry

@ dlURy sJ0pepnhy pasodoly

{1

_

L0}yl ANHUTYOR S10ipals 0] UORONSMUDE A1 SADUY (0 DO

LNV

uonepinbi| A1ejun|oa s10}1PaId 03 UORBIISIUILIPE WO BAOW 03 IINOU — ZZWY W04

0L UDILRg, LK

Hoday {euld ,SI03RRSIUWPY JUICL BUYL
(,se1uedwon, L sayiebicn) (UonensUILIRY Ui Yiog) peur 0dd0 gnHISAIS PUE P NN BIP3LY ANHISAIS

w3y SayeB03 A iBD 17 34 Ppscl T T Y SHL

FSROLSAILBALLIOOPNACD MAA

1e alsqam auy uo abed Suoy

Y3 IsIA 252a]d JRlLLD) AARILEYR
L2 U} 3|qe]ieAR S| LLICY SIY]

AANE TSRO Gys 21 MR nsd 10
FNOUSE AT TAL MMM JE BTN B, U

10} 4 Palep PR paulls ey ek L1
“SUAMGP paunbal 343 Py #ARy ), [
0554 DTN AL U PR LB EUBOH|
Uy (pieu Joqnar pue Slweu Avethoed syt O

. Euimogol
E—v-.-ngu.ﬁ.___gzﬁuxnﬁuﬂo_a

*Bussaw up{ieliops yum
10 Ajpatiosny pIta(dwos suus) umnia AR ap

ssippawy P

D00F SO0C 020 gy

TNE V19Y SHEA HERD et uwary
MO Shundui) SHueOD) |0 Jestey L

00 F3aepiB 142 35 pvwapd Uy Ul KRNy 105 A
(L]

eyt S B T TSTS] [N #1075]  wem

Rl i)

GOPUOT o

WD 50EE XG |ﬂ

jesllg usuued gt L

10014 UE  mory
MR FRAPPE 34 OF M MM
o3 nad #nApe am Aouagadia io) leasm ‘Stampe
FEN0H sAlUNdO]) AU B 0] S1UF Ll s naj, a1 ASOSIADY i [
PUSs 03 310Uap m 10N [HUBT UOSRL rsimee: v_
"0 0Ad 343 jo LanpAs O ATBA
0 {35 ek UTHIELLIONN TR0 AL WY K{: o
‘pamseagend | Kool @ sang ji o seuetad ) dig s if op 004

Wy o sedice IR wio) SAYY LIO WO[IULIDNN Y

110G "BOewkojUl ALY AR BA)5 C) F4RY 10U 0F 04

el uIo U] U dodicy H

ILTRLL TS ..n«:ono_._nm

upgWpnisy ARIUNOA SI01A 13 L UOJ 2ASHIKEE WO SAD 10 WI0Y

TTNY

d xipuaddy



Loday |eul SJ01RASILILPY JUIOf YL
(,saiuedwo], sy J5U3ehoY) (LoRRISILIWPY Ul L3oq) PajiLIT 0040 GNHIRAIS PUE PR WIT M BIDSI qNHIBAIS

‘suonenbsy BuLapune ASUo UM S2UBPIOIDR U) YYD JUsID INoA mouy pue sainpaocid jualissasse ysil Bullapune| Asuow Bupajdwon

sjuswRainbey Alojenboy

"UONBIRUNWIBI JIBY] JO SIseq Byl
Xl 03 WnoD 0} uoneddde ue ayew o3 suswainbal ayy 4o 1padsal Ul [P5UN0D PUB SI0YN0S JIRUYF YIIM PISIRY 2ARY SIORASILILRY JUI0C 247 ‘0ad0 Jo 1oadsal ur

"3Wles ay3 Jo AlaAlRp i) o) sisanbal Bupjew pue spiodal pue syooq satuedwod oyl Jo UoRedo| su) Buiplebal saiued SNOLIBA UM SUOISSNISIG

‘buissalbold 5| 3582 aU] A.NSUS pue ¢} papUIe 2Je S1aIBW AIoINiels
{2 ainsua a1 {,9dY..) Apoq |eucisssjold Alole|nbal S103esiUILpY JUIOr 341 AQ padinbas se 31 Ju0JdaR pue [eisAyd syl Jo smelaad Jgjnbal Bumenspun

"'SPUODRU pue $00q Sajuedwo] |y JO uopedo| ay3 Buipiebal sasiwald Buipen 3yl Jo pJojpue| auyy pue juawabeuewl YIim SUSSNIsI(
‘saJnpanold jeulaju) Bunaidos pue uonejuswnaop usunuiodde Jsod Jo uoneledaud m Bunsissy

“Jom 216318118 pue SARRASIUILLPE AIBSSasSN

SI91IEW |EIDUDD
pouad bunaiodal syl Burinp us)epiepun 3}iom
DNINNY1d ANY NOILVHISININAY T

Kobaje) | 910N

*SjUSUIdoBARp JO paWIoUl
1day ale Asy) Bunnsus pue siepjoyeNels JBUI0 puUR SICUPID 10330.d 03 2oy} AJleuEISgNS S| ING SIOUP3ID 03 JBUSY [RIDUBUY 103IP B 9ARY 10U ABW SIY | "Sionew Aloje|nbal
pue uone|siba) Jueasal yum BulA|dwiod ‘s1o1aaip 9Y3 JO 1ONPUOD Y3 03 UoHeRS Ul padinbal ausym satpoq Alojniels BulAijou ‘ssaibold sy uo Bundodad Jejnbas ‘sanaed
pAiy3 03 yuaunuiodde syj Jo suonesynou ‘piiea st jusunuicdde sy3 Buunsua Buipnpu; ‘a3niels Aq palinbal 1 SIOIRNSIUILIPY JUIOL AU AQ USBUSPUN om ay) Jo uododoid v

*J0JIP34D JO SSE|D BJOW IO BUO O} UORNQLISID & MeW 0 S|qe[IeAR SpUNy JUSIDIYNS ag 24341 PInoys SIo)pasd

0} Jjausq |epueuy e aq Aew aiay) ‘(ssied paiy) Jsulebe usye) SUODR [NYSSBOINS WO SSLIBACIRL JO SJISSE JO 2|BS ay) WOoL) Spun) Jo Uoies||eal a3 Ul 53jnsaJ ueyepapun
3oM 2Jayp "919[dWOoD 0] [[3S HIOM JO BUIINO LB Yum Jaylaboy a1ep 03 SIOIRASIUILPY 0T 3U AQ USYELDPUN JIOM 4] JO AIRLULINS Pa|iRIap B N0 $195 Mmo[eq 9|ge) UL

)loMm JO DnpaLds v

3 xipuaddy




voday [euy SI0JeNSIUILIPY JUIOC 3YL

(.seluedwa), au JaLpsbol) (LONEASIULIDY Ul 4100) Pajiuar 00dQ ONHISAIS PUE PSIWIT XN BIPBI qRHIBAIS

*Ap2Ink Au2A 2P0JD PINOM SIUBIPISANS BUF UM 2N|RA U3 PRLIN220 SIYI ) 1YY pue jaam BUIMO||0) 343 JO PUS Y] 12 anp sjuawded Aterjes pue AjrAod au1 puny
03 dnolb a3 UM YSED OU SEM D341 IRyl SI0RNSIUIWPY JUIOf 8U3 pawiolu] Jusiusbeuely ‘jelded buplom Buipiaoid 1o salepisgns saiuedwo) syl buiseyound
JayH2 01 MBJA B Um 20uaBip anp pasustios Aisnonsid Apeasje pey oym sorped pajsaiajul Arenusiod Jo 1si e papirodd juswasBeuew uswiuiodde Buimogiod

Juaunuodde uo s1asse saruedulo) auyl JaA0 paburlie sem 3JURINSY] IBACD uad)

02do pue MNWHS

pounad bunuodal sy Burnp uaxeH3puUN YJoOM
NOLLVYSITYIY 13SSY |

'0] papucdsal ssem ‘9|qissod 21aUm ‘puB PIAIRDDI DiaMm
$159nbaJ uo[RLLIOU] SNOBWNN "PaIIWANs winjal | YA Jusuniuiodde-aid e jo 1padsal U] DHIWH YUM PIsIel| ARY SI0JRNSIUILPY UIOL 31 SINWHS Jo 10adsal Ul

'saiinbua [elaual Ul 3SISSE 0] UO[RWIO] JBULIN 1SeNbal 0] SIBSIAPR JBUI0 pUB SI0)DI0S PUB SIDINSUE ‘SigyUeq ‘SJUBIUNoDDe LM aduspuodsallio)
"Sileye Jo Juawaiess ssjuedwo) su3 Bupnpoud Ul slojoalip ay3 Bunsissy
‘pasodoud sIseq 934 943 U0 S10A pue ssasse 0 sioypald Bulaoldde Jueas|ss ay3 S|qeus 03 paJnbal se UopRIUSWND0P YoNs 12430 Yum JoU1abos

SICYpa1d 0} SIYY Buiyenoain ‘uoiieIlsiullUpe By} JO Ucielnp Syl InoyBnoiy) usyeuapun aq (im pajedidijue si 10 Uaaq Sey 1BY] ¥JoM syl JO 15809104 & BuijidwoD

‘w3sAs Juswabeuewt ased ay ybnoayy suawAed pue sydiaoal ||e Buiplodal pue Buissaold 'padinbal usym ‘sionpals 0 spodsl
93einooe 3onpold o} pajiauasat Apenbal aue sjunoode Bulnsug ruopReASIUIWPE 3L Jo sasodind au3 Jo) SUNODIR Yueq 2)eise oy Bulaisiuiwpe pue dn Bumss

"DLUES BY3 JUSLIND0P pue ABR]EIIS 958D SULIDIRd

sjuawalinbay Juawabeuely ase)

Jauusw Ajpwn e u) passalBold Buiaq sI 35e2 943 JRY3 PUR 0} PaJaype e SISNeW AIoIMEIS |[B 2JnNsus 0 Sddyd 943 Aq painbal se ased ay) Buimainai Aenbey

‘ajeudoidde se ‘sjooojoid AlojeinBad pue jeutaiu) 01 Bullaypy

Y U0I10810.d
Bleq 3yl pue 1oy AIBquY dYL Se yans uone)siba| Jsyio pue sisewd [EaIYI8 pue [euoissajold Jo UORRISPISUCD 3pnpul UDIYM ‘sainpaicid uo axe) Jo uona|dwo?)

AlOSIADY

jdadd

}IOM JO JNP3Yds ¥

9 xipuaddy



Hodary jeud ,SI0JRASILILDY JUIOL 3UL
{,Sowedwe), a4 1oubey) {LoneRsILILPY U o) pajiui] 0odO gniaAlis pUe PR 3N BIPSi gnHARAIS

‘UMBIPUIIM ANUBNbasqns sem 1ayjo syl ‘acuablyip anp Jayun Buimool I1sasmoy ‘ssald UOMDY U] S2IBYS 3] JO) PRAIRDRI SEM 1210 Uy

“Juswabeuell UBWISD AG PRINdSIp JUNOLWE 10BX2 243 UM ‘W7 T3 PUR Y003 U9amiaq pamo Buiaq
‘ssaid UCHDY JO Jonpasd ueayiubis e si 0odo “dapjoyaieys 9,007 Bulaqg Se ||am Sy 'S53ld UOIDY S UMOUY Ssauisng Uellas) ayy Jjo Auedwod jualed ayy s 0ndo

oddgp

'dnoJLy 3 JO ADUSAJOSUL A[2XI| 2U3 O 9NP IjqeioA0da) Usag
2ABY 10U AjSYI| 1S0W PjNOM 53gap Yl PaLInDd0 10U pey 3|es e Jl SB SJOIRNSILILPY UIor 31 Ag paidaonde sem pue TyDg AQ Spewl 120 By3 JO UCIIpUOD B SBMm
siy] *s3gop dnoib-eaul Jo 19adsal U BUIPUEISING SJUNOLWE [|B WOoJ) TYDg AQ paseya.nd Sslieipisans syl pasesjal saiuedic) auyy ‘ucna[dwod yiim Snosuenuwis

‘paldanoe aq 210 S 1.y} PIPUSLLLI0IRL OD|iH
"JUT Sf) EIP3W qnHIaAlS Wi Buipjoyaleys sy loj o0do o3 sjgeded 000’0STF e
pue pajwir] A4 eljelisny yselds YdNS Ul Buipjoyieys syl Joj JNIWHS 03 d[qeded T3 »
-payiu Aousby aunjold pue smaN ysejds ul buipjoya.eys sy Joj MNIWHS 03 d|qeded 666'F8F o
“PaNLUIN MM S2nId 1BUAL] Ul Buipjoyaleys syl 1o} WHS ©3 djgeAed 000’597
1SMO[j0] se pauoipodde 300EF 40 140 UR PRGNS THIF ‘uonenobau Buimo|od
‘uoluido Ji2Ly) W0y 0] 3955k Yoea wol) paielausb sonusasl
BU3 puejsiapun o} juswabeuewl UM 102UIP PISIEY SIVIAISS UONENIRA OI|IH ‘SISBC PassalisSip € uo ‘sanjea aaedipul apiacid 01 pue ssueIpisqns sUj JO LDES
uiyim siasse Auadoid jeniosi[eiul 3Y3 JO UCIBNIEA B SHEHIPUN 0} SRIIAITS UQNREN|EA OI]IH PaIINLSUL SIOIRASIUALPY UI0L 341 ‘Bulobuo sem sseoosd SIUT IS[IUM

"9les e 312]dWoD 0] (LIS P3INDIL U] JO SIBME 3PBW SUOM puB SSLIBIPISGNS By Yim Aj12a.1p 8ouabijip snp JIsy) Syeuapun 01 panuiued samped om ]

*93uabip ONp PBOUSLILIOD PRY pue SaueIpISgNs saiueduwio) oy} Jo aBpsmouy
Bunsixa-aud e aAeY 03 posu pinom Jaseydind Aue Yaom BUIMO|0) Byl JO PUR Bl Aq 219|dWoD 0] papsau 9|Bs B Se Jeyl Papn|pucd SIojensiuLpY JuIor 3yl

AIOSIADY

jdad

M40M JO B[NPaYIS Y

2 xipuaddy



Hodsy Ul SI0RLSRIWIPY JUIOT BUL
(,531u=diwo), 343 J5UIsE03) (LORBRSIUILPY Ul Wog) papiwr 63d0 ANHASAIIS PUR PRI N BIPSIN GNHIBAIS

‘3107 AINC 9T Uo paa|duod sjes 3yl 'palenobau usy) sem Uyaiym “Juswaalbe aseyaind pue 9ies e paljelp sI010]0S 1194} pue YD0ISIaPNyS Wol) paARdal
SEM 300TF JO 1240 Uy "810Z 2uUnf /7 U0 We 6 AQ paisanbal 24om SI940 [eul) pUe 158q pue saalyoJe syt Buiinboe ) 15a11ul ue passaldxe pey sanded 924yl

‘@AlYDIe UL GOd,, BU3 pUe
aAllale , UoSpIaARg Ue|y,, 94l Se umMmouy “MNWHS A9 pIeY saalyole ojoyd omy 1oy siayo 1yBnos s1ojelisiuipy JUIor ay3 7429 €1 9|es ayy jo uonajdwox Buimo)od

ANKWHS

'SI0}|pa.o 10} BWoDIN0 pooh e Jussaldal
DINOM PRJ2A0D3M SNjBA AUR PUB SN|RA OU JO SJaM SDIRYS SUY PIPNOUOD SI0IRASIUIWPY JUIOf 3Y] 210j24aU] pue uoniRad dn Buipuim e Jo JusjeAInbs Uelllan
ayy 01 Palgns pue papiacid UOHRULIOMI DU WOL) JUDSAJOSUE 193YS 20UB|Rq SEM SSald UONOY JBY] SISE] S} U0 USNESPUN SEM SJBUS B4 JO UOREN|RA [BULIC) ON

"'BT10z +oqusndss z1 uo pajaidwod Apuanbasgns ajes ayi pue juswaalbe aseydind pue 3jes e aiedaid 0] PIONIISUl 21aM [3SUNOCI UBLLISE) PUR SI0D0S

"pa1dane sem Jago auy ‘Jaseyoind Aued-paiyl e Jo Ajigissod Aue pajeulL|[@ pausapIsu0d SI0JRISILILPY
JUHOL 3Y3 Yoiym Ssald uoipy Jsuiebe sbuipasoold Bulobuo auy jo 3yby| Ul pue Jago sajeulsye Aue juasqy -seiuedwo] sy Wl jeaem 1gap dnosb-eiju) ue pue
55914 U030y Ul 53JeUs aul 10) Y0S7F JO 1540 |Bglan & paaiadal pue 810z 1snbny ul Auewasn ‘Binguwen up juswsbeuew yym uiebe 12w SI0IRASIUILIPY IO 2U

"SR DAj0SI 0} pajdils]e
Aauy a|Iym s|es aU) Aejap pue snooy s juswabeurly peASIP 01 SeM UDIuMm JO 103y ayl sbuipeanold [ebaj 01 1algns swiedaq ssald uonoy Bunssw siyy Buimo)od

'31eS Y3 JO SULB) BY) pUB UoIDeSURL) Aue Jo 2unpPnuls |erualoed Ay ssnasip 03 Auewiag ‘Binquiey Ul juatuebeuews LM Buneaw
e pabueile S10]LNSIUILPY JIOL U "PaAISDSs sem |esodoid Jo 1940 |euLlo) ou plRy 24am Suoissnasip [9aa] ybiy ybnoyily -uswebeuew o) ajes e Buipnpuod
| AQ SBM SSa.d UV JO 10adsal U] anjeA J9ACD3) 6] 3n0d 3|qissod Ajuo 343 1Ry Pepnjpucy SIojenNSiulWPY Juiof 3y ‘Aued pa)salaul Ao AUB JO S3USSqR BU3 Ul

*103121j0s suswRbeuRwW LM OS[e pue AjDaJp pisy adam suoissnosip pue [esodold e ayelu oy Bugjjim ag pinom AsU Jeyl pejesipul
Juswabeuely Buis|dwod sjes e jo 1edsoud onsijeal ou sem a4ay3 Jey] ualedde awedaq i 19ASMOY S3ied PAIUY YUM SUOISSNDSIP Pidl SI01RASIUIWDY JUI0L BU L

"1sa1aU Aue pey Aayl 4 BujULIUOD Se [[om Se SSald uonoy Buiseyaind
u1 pajsalaiul aq Aew oym Aued Aue Jo aieme 219M AU JSUIBUYM WILJUOD O WaY) payse pue juswabeuew paydeoldde sIoleaSUILLPY JUIOL aU) Siy) Bulmo|od

AlQsIaDY

jddd

3I0M JO [NPaYIs ¥

D xipuaddy



Hoday jeuld SI01ASIUIIPY JUIOC BU L
{,sauedwoD, auyl +2u3e601) (LUCNRNSIURLDY Ul Y104) Pl 02d0 qNHARAIIS PUR DINWIT XN BIPRIA QRHIRAYS

‘buisiuaape Aloymels pue sajuedwion Jo 1esibay ayl ‘unoD syl Yiim sbuljly “saiued jueAdlad 03 Uoedjijou buipn|oul sanijewlo) Juawijuiodde (e uim buijead

poliad BunJodal a3 BULNp US)Yepopun JIom
ONLLHOdIY ANV JONVITdIWOD AHOLNLYLS S

ABa3ens jerasnpul pue ABlaug ‘sssuisng jo uswipedaq 8yl 01 pepiligns uaaq sey ssiuedwo] syl JO SIO1Da4Ip UBAR[RL a3 JO IDNPUCD 3Ly uo Jodal

'SI01RISIUIWPY JUIOL 3U3 AQ pamalaal pue palalduion
usaq @ARY 859y "Saiuedulo) U3 JO ADUSA|OSUS |ewllo) S Buipaoald SIeaA 33443 U3 U] 3010 Play SABY OUM SI01DaP [[B 01 PSNSS| S4oM $31IRUUONRSIND

‘uonensiuiIpe
3U1 U 3|gejleae spuny su3 [[oms pinad ‘pansind J1 ‘Yoiym paijiuapl 2Je 1eyi SUo[IoRSURT] DIGRPICA [0 JUSPSISIUE 12410 3¢ ABLL 3J3Y) ‘alouLiRyuIng

‘uonensiuiwpe ay3 4o ysuaq ay}
0J 95]|El 0] D[gR|IEAR 3G ARLU 1BU] SI2SSE 2y} AJJUDPI! OF S[qR|IAR UORRLLICUI J3UI0 PUR SPI0Dal PUR SHO0Q 3U) MIIAR] 0} AINp B 9ARY SIOTRNSIUILLPY JUIOL Sy

pousad Bujiodaa o} Bulnp us)eHapuUN YIOM
SNOILLYDI1SIANI 14

"SIONPAL WO alnjeu [elauab e jo salenb 0] papuodsal 0s|e aARY SIOIRNSIUIUPY IO 3y

"SWIE|D J12Y] JO S|IEIDP JWIGNS 0] SIONPaID PRjAUl pue sajuedluc) au3 jo padsal uj Juswinuiodde 112y 10 SI0NPaID PalIoU BARY SIOIBSIUILLPY JUIOL 2Y L

poiiad buniodad a3 burinp ua)ejapun JIom
SH0LIATHD &

"S10}IPaJd 0] IPBLL U33Q SABY £T dIS 42puUn Sainsopsip
By ‘uonosuud paAldsad 3yl uaalb Usramoy ‘ET dIS 40 sasodind auyy Joj Alled palosuuod B ale YD03SIS1nyS 1By JapISUoD JoU Op S101RASIUILPY JUIor Sy

“lanew sjy3j ue asiape 03 pabehua aiam oym UoISIAIp uonenjea Auadoud
|BM03|[2U) 1sIepads e aary 0JIH 'psldande sem 190 D0ISISNNYS SU3 JBY} PIpUSLLIWIODaL Aleqlaa AsUl pue 000’0073 PUB 000953 U3amiaq JC an[eA B pey
S3AILDIR OM] BY] JBU] PRSIAPE AU) PUR SSAIUDIE OM] BY] JO Sn|eA jerjuajod ayj uo o3(IH Wwody iApe bnos siojensiuupy uor ayl ‘Guns|dwos sjes ayj o] Joug

AlOSIADY

jdadd

)IOM JO DNPaYIS Y

D Xipuaddy



Hoday {euld S10JR0SILILPY JUICE SUL
{,Se1uedwo), 8y JayaBe]) (UoNBNSIUPY Uf 130G) Paw 03d0 qNHIBAIS PUB PAYILN YN BIPSik GNHISAIS

"jusuiuiodde JoO a3ep sy) woly pollad YIUoW-g suy joy ssiuedwoD jo Jensiboy oy} pue sIap|oyaxels snollea 0] Hodal s521504d Aoymels sui Buipiacad
‘uswnulodde Buimo|o) Buisue siapew | yA pue xey uim Bupesg

"SBRILILIOD 5403iPald e dn 195 o] S4Bt ey Jo sioypaJos BulAinoN

'S10)Ipaid 0] 9jde|ieAr 5}955E BY) 109304d O puog Adusajosu) ue o) Buibuslly

‘sajueduwlo) Jo Jensiboy ayl ypm swes
au Bulji4 ~opdO pue MNKHS J0 13dsal Ut ainpatold uoisap B BuIUSAUOD pue SI0)pa.d (| 03 sjesodold S103ensiuupy Julor 8yl Bupenoipe pue Buledsid

AJOSIADY

jdadd

}10M JO INPaYIS Y

2 xipuaddy



AOsiADY

jddd

Hodsy [Bud SIOIRISIILPY JUI0L YL
(.seiuedwo), auyy Aishon) (UoneaSIUILLPY Ul ujog) PaiL oadO nHIBAlS PU2 PRl )N BIP3lY GNHRAJIS

PRI T IO B T MG I Sugraa
el R W e pe ey o aSeay

ees 135
ooy - - ﬂ_w mARNTE

boses - Bupuog

i B Q61091 SL1-5TL Hoddng @ RUOKS s o
R —— - . SeEL, joveszz sezo0z T T muomsagang sapo
T } AsoBaes 'Seccar g SRR ) £ SSEY WauLmotiiy
3 EN | BIOE ArywisT 102 by 1 o)
6b0Z AER L1 1 20T 30T Z) b T “sape) o By g4
PoLd M 10} SHRLIISMGSIS
Ot IEL X3 e+ SL99 529 TIOH PEOL
[T GELL ERp - Buper)
473 Pl . : BIpEL |
Lig! [74] 2RO Slostsd
e 3] fi74] wRuuodde iod - pyame)
@ L] TSRy K Buiptog
wT 6T oen SARIY JO RS
& 0o oL SO pRuCuodty
Ly [y 1] sBupRayy Bunioday Arnnmis
fr 8 05T 11} [RidUsg) - asurpduwon Kegmeys
orse " " o Bl L
we ¥ oeD sanbery yagD
o3 ©r oo ] Gogrfinsaan |
114 [ Tar4 4] BunIoddr-aty - IVAYL
oot 08’ P
by 4] 0oL 21 83 EXPAD PRINGASULY
el o " o - ' . e IR
SOEr SOEr oorEsTEay Jcseeisn)
eSO 00'aZ [~ 317 UDDESIREY (eS8
o o'sz [-r 414 STy ConESHTay 19559
mL oL - Buiif ] P Rm-ﬂ.m
org e dItA puE 834
0oL ozo oe0 UORERSEAUPY (eISUaD
we 0o fesiusE) - Bupunonsy ase)
T 17 a8 [~a1] RAhIY PUE AR SRR
L) o8’y 1o 4 ok Bimunoooy asen
bs0 [ Bunuw ¢ uppy
113 4 one wi nek £z
3 6yTu At abetsay 7 WNOK M1 floddng ¢ munsaalg ORI INBCIEINAIY MU0 [E EENIT, P LT R T

RO AL 7 wwn® | enaoddy

L1 04 B N[ ) PO 9 10) pAEURLD Selily

{uonensiUUPY ) pINWIY 3N SDay gﬁ

AjoAReINWND pue PoLIdd Y3 104 SJUSWISINGSIP PUe SIS0 Wi} SI0JRSIUILIPY JUIOL 9Y] Jo S[Ie3Rd

a xipuaddy



PRI ST 1500 34 UM MR 3 Sugeesasd
e g 3wt pallreys 1 aBeapyy

Hoday [2uid SI103RASIUILPY JUIOL SYL

(,sowedwo), auyy Jetpeboy) (Logessiuiwpy Ul Liod) pewiT ¢3dO gRHISAIS PUB PEJWIT YN BIDSW qnHIZAIS

ZrTer Itjo] pueig SBL-05L GLL-GTL  poddng ] Ea.mﬂ.ntg
000w Binexrepy meszz | esrome T a.m_wmmn.n_ _.aso
| AroBages GAG-GOr GHGOGE X Rupe ] | s paunoddy |
FELTY Wﬂln"._n_,laﬂ_ m—au..n:ﬁm . - _ e
6HOT AU L 01 @LOT JAQUIIDAQ T} o wody suELIno aBreud gy
pouad a1y 104 SIWBWISINGSIG
T¥TT SZGAre (157" 020 00k oT b SC0 SIOH [6I0].
Eroeal 05 18t [T%4 0Lz WRun@oddE 504 - TVAREL
wez 0S¥8Y'Z ue's 0a'g DTl stunaapg Mupoday Lonmis
o0erz 00'E'T 00ZL o'kl ”l asugdwas LHoyme)s
ousit 0575 gD 0z0 oL SIPRAIY PANDISUL)
00’92} 05'TS oo oze org sioppa)
LBLT S.T8Z SO 00 ato ] MINEY U GIKIOD) FSET
00's0Z 0o¥oL ceo oo ozn oz0 Bununodcy ase
89°9rZ LSy s oo 060 ”®"o $T0 Buguuey) pue sogegsRmEpy

2 a3y Al oBzisay 2
1807 |EJOL

woddnE w PUOIESEOLY JORINT

IRBOIRREDud BULD

wjsenG ¢ wdieusw

LBLUIEA
J RJEB L oy

AlOSIADY

dadd

Eaaaan_snﬂc == _§.E_._ A suos eﬁ

AdAne[nwND pue porLiad dY3 10j SJUBWIASINGSIP PUE S}S0J LU} ,SI0JELSIUILUPY JUIOL 3L JO s|ie3ed

q xipuaddy



10dEy (U 51018ASILIUDY 1UIOL BUL
{.,sowedwo), sy 12upbe)) {UCHEOSILILPY Ul L3Og) PSu 00dQ GNHISANIS PUR DR3IWIT N1 BIFSIW GNHABALS

SRANTU TN 10 D s 2o v S
SEIEVEH W) e BTate ) AN

Gol-D6t SU-EL " voding 3 puom sy onny
Rz e i Btie
G05-onk SO0 R | e saupsoddy
18R0Z Ay LS by 53 . gy
BHOZ 21 O} BLOZ *anf Z) i smzsno ey gy
povad o 305 GUIURIINGS]
THE 0 6T 16 (Y3 (13 001 (31 o SIRGH 601
[0 ] oril orLL JEiteg -Bupesy,
WS [ 3704] [Ty TS (741} BapesL |
00 06Z 0008 oo oD TG SUaSUed
90T [ Y 050 %0 wsunmeddr ;g - tyAaey -
457 (13-4 00 %0 Summmacy Kaunng Supuog
STRT oF 108 0z %T D SRy 0 USRS

L8} po Ghys ol

Eﬂaﬁ_géuﬂﬁﬁnoog

(

A1OSIADY

n—N— u AjeAne|NuNd pue poliad 9yj 10} SJUSLUBSINGSIP PUE S1S0J 3] ,SI10JRISIUIWPY JUlor Y3 JO Spield
a xipuaddy




Hoday jeuld SIOMRLSIUMIPY JUIOL SUL
(,saiuedwe), 8y} JayyaEoy) (UoNENSIUILDY Ui Ujog) pajiur] 00dQ qnHIBAIIS PUE PSUWIT 3N BIPSI GNHIBAIS

PO BEM 1900 My uny E e Bugeassd
e i v P fien o aBeaay

I GL1-521 | poddng @ guossad onny
BE'ZG 1€30 1 pUeIt) _m.uﬂ ,ﬂﬂ. o ﬂ.. _o.aﬁln.. o “s_ P 8O
£60F $3A|AE Joud e Tt
[l i SO OFC S0IsAAq | ssabevep
§ KaoBayen f oGk of £ oy waunuaddy
3 IHEA B . L. e
610Z AU L1 O 8107 Jaquadaq Zi | way sayes o afireyd iy
pouad ai) J0) SIUSWISINGSI]
TG 0099t ou L SL0 oy 4 ST 0 SIOH 0L
00502 09°¥8S'Z [y D68 o'l stupaayy Sugoday Loung
30°19T osras' 06’6 (73 ] ol saueydmeD Aomeys
00'SLL STRC S0 sLo SIOUPAIT} PAIFSUN
[ 3 71 [7.07 ] sio (1) ] sICupRI)
SLGLE SLgE8 Wwe oW Z0 manay pUR [QRUCT) SSED
26061 0s'elz o o (131 azo Buriuncay e
Fiyl:a STES0") st 080 [\Fir 4 oTo sZo Bupmry) pur LoRESSRENDY

3 eprd ALy sBeisay 3 poddng 3 mudIEsNId Jounp (PUCIERAIGI JBULD  BXIJONG | sbeumy  waqieg

{800 I1Fj0L ) e ) jusluumoddy

BLOC AEW L1 O g10C Soqusada(] 7| poved a4 Joj patleyn sun )

(wonensuuwpy uj) payury o2dg Oﬁ.
AlQSIADY

ﬁ—N— u AjpAize|nWND pue poLiad 33 J0} SIUSWISINGSIP pue SIS0 W] ,SI03eIISIUIWPY oL Y3 JO s[ie3ed

d xipuaddy



poday [2uld SI01RRSILIWPY Juior SUL
(,ssedwod, sU /2uIeboT) (UCRENSILILUPRY Ul LIDG) PR 00d0 dNHJSAIS PUB PRHWIT NN BIPSI dNHISAIS

TO'TES'SY
OT'EEV'BT N0 |0QUOD JBA
76°£60'TT Buneoy juasnd g1
A9 GIIN3STYdT
7o' 1ES'6V 15701 (s5'c8/'980's)
JIN TN
TN TN s1apjoyateys AleupiQ (oo nst)
SNOLINGTAISIa
TN TN
T TN sioypax) pasnsasun  (6§°5£9°T/T'S)
SYOLIGIYD CIFINDIASNN
(DS Te8"2PT) 1IN
0 TIN Bunieo - safirey? yueg
£6'69 . TN Buisipaapy Asojnmels
18°8t6 TIN sjuausasINgsi() [eba
0£°658'SE TN (1) 5804 e
00’5449 TN (1) soa4 sioniep/sieby
00'005'2 TN 593 [BUOISSJ0l4
00°20€ TN SIURSSINGSI SIOIEISIIILUDY
00°S5T'9/ TN UORBISUNLIDY SICIEDSIUIIPY
SNOLLYSTTYIY 40 150D
75258'T61 1501
66 78 1501 $5010) 1SAIANUL yueg
£5°694'9 1IN Jueg 1e yseD
qIN TN UONEIZPISUC) paliaja( wmepRIun
00000007 , 1IN SIARINY 0)0Ud 00°000°00T
06°000'58 TN SWHUISIAUL @ SRS 00°000's8
SNOLLYSTTVaY 135SV
E F :
6102/50/L1 01 610TZ/50/21 0L sileyy jo
ST0C/90/TT wolg 8T0Z/21/ZT woly p1IETIE LTS
sjuswiied g 53djo0ay jo Alewwing SIojeISiUuIWIpY JUjof
(uonensjujuipy ur)
PRIWTT NN BIpoW GhHIBAllS
AlOSIADY
h—N— u A[3AIIRINWIND pue poLIdd a3 104 Syunodoe sjuswAed pue sidiedoy

3 xipuaddy



Hoday |euid S401BASILWIPY JUI0f 3U
(,sewedwog, 343 Jaupaboy) (Uonensiuwpy ul L3og) PeHW 03d0 qNHISAIIS Pue pajiLul M BIPSI GnHIBAIS

ZELIS'EET
00°0LE Y WN0J%e JUSIP - JT1 UosLLIEL| JoLLe)y
TELBT'6TT Buneoy yuaxin) gy
A9 GINISTYdTd
TELIS'EET {(8o'1£2's) (c0'v0£’S525°T)
TIN TN
1IN TN siepioyaieys ArRuIpIQ (oo 001)
SNOLLNETHLSI]
1IN 1IN
TIN TIN sioppar) paindasun  (007H09'574°7)
SYOLIATED AFIND3ISNN
(€e 6b4'99) (00°698'7)
0007 TN Buneoyy - sabiey] yueg
00'005", TN S99 |eUOISSIOI
£6'69 TN Buisnueapy Ailoimelg
16%12'91 TIN SWawasNgsl] 1§ 5004 felo] uewen
6 /£5'8 0STTE'T AqRISA0IDLT VA
00 oSt TN sjUBlISsINgsI) [ebo
05'762'€ 0s°£65'9 (1) 5994 petin
00°05Z'S TN (1) 5934 s1anjep/siusby
00'00% 1IN 539§ [asUN0D)
00°529'f TN 599 SIUEIN0OY
SNOLLVSTIVIY 40 500
5T°292'002 26’46
s1T°49¢ €6°L6 S50.5) J5O5NU] yueg
00"000'00Z N 1gaq dnoug enu g saleys 06°000°D5T
SNOLLYSI TV 135SV
3 3 7
6T02/S0/L1 01 610¢/50/21 01 sileyy jo
8T0T/90/T T wody 8TO0T/TT/CT oy dUDEIS
sjuswieq g s3diedey Jo Atewiung Si10jRHSIUIPY JUIOf
(uonensiuywpy ux)
pajiwi 02dQ qnHISALS
AJOSIADYY
A—N_— u AloAnenwino pue poliad ayj 103 sjunode sjuawAied pue sydieday

3 xipuaddy



1odsy [euld S101RSIUILDY JUIOL SUL
(Lseluedwo, a1 Jeyisbol) (uoneasiuiwpy ul yiog) paywr o3do arHUA|IS PUB PRI YN BIPAW dNHIRAS

915891 ITL'E jeyol
005°2 - 559 |EUISSDI0.d . -
ot - sabieyd yueg (42312 L6 E |=100
0L - Buisiaape AXymElS i SoB1BUD YUE
LEE'8 - S|qelsnodall LA N i - Buisieape E_._BM“BM
Osv i SRURSINGSIP (D3] 6¥6 - sUBlEsINgsIp (26T
L00°0% - 533} 2637 098'sE - sy |efia
05z’ . 533} s19njeA/spuaby , 555 SISN[EA /S
005 - 533, [ASUNC) 5Lk 9 - ) SIanjep/spusby
S29'% - 599§ SIURIUNCIY 005°Z2 - 593 |PUOISSRJ0ld
9TH'p £5 SUBWBSINGSIP SISP|OH 40 68 [4it4 FIUSWISINGSIP \SI9PJOH 30
! , ,

Ts+'26 $99°t (5500 BW| ] ) UONEIBUNWSL SI3PIOH SU0 b69'c8 S8y'e (s1800 LU } UORRISUNLISI SISO 33140

F 3F sIsuadxg 3 F sasuadxy

6T0Z Avw L1 6702 Avyy 2T 6T0Z Avw £T 6T0T AW £T
03 pouad sAnRINWND 03 poliad 03 poliad saR|NWND 1 petiad
6T0T ACW LT 6T0Z AeR /T
papus pouad sy Joj sasuadis JO JUSLIRIES pepus pouad aij} 10) sasuadxa Jo Juswels
(uonesysiunupy u) paanwi opdg qniIsAns {uopensiupy ur) paanur] 3N BIpaj ghHISAlIS
AlOSIADY
n-N— u poLI2d @Y} Ul pa.Lindul sasuadxa Jo JuaLualels

4 xipuaddy




